Uncle Peter’s Catering Menu

MEDIUM (MED) CONTAINS 5-6 SERVINGS | LARGE (LG) CONTAINS 10-12 SERVINGS

PLATTERS MED LG

Bruschetta Platter $30 $60
Toasted French Baguette

Cheese Platter $60 $120
Herbed Goat Cheese, Brie, Manchego, Gouda, Champagne Cheddar, Grapes, Fig Jam, Crackers

Charcuterie Platter $60 $120
Jamon Serrano, Soppressata, Mortadella, Marinated Artichokes, Roasted Pepper, Crostini

Mediterranean Platter $60 $120
Hummus, Roasted Pepper Hummus, Marinated Olives, Feta Cheese, Cucumbers, Heirloom Tomatoes, Pita Chips

Vegetable Crudité Platter $60 $120
Asparagus, Heirloom Cherry Tomatoes, Broccoli, Cauliflower, Carrots, Mango, Herbed Sour Cream Dip

Caprese Platter $60 $120
Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato, Roasted Pepper, Red Onion, Balsamic Dressing

APPETIZERS MED LG

Meatballs $60 $120
In Tomato Basil Sauce

Goat Cheese Fritters $50 $110
Served with Honey

Gambas al Ajillo $60 $120
Shrimp in Herbed Garlic Butter Sauce

Herbed Shrimp Rice Balls $60 $120
Served with Chipotle Aioli

Jamon & Manchego Croquettes $60 $120
Served with Sweet Paprika Aioli

Baked Little Neck Clams Oreganata $60 $120
Herbed Panko Bread Crumbs, Oregano White Wine Lemon Sauce

Crab Fritters $60 $120
Served with Jalapefio Tartar Sauce

Stuffed Mushrooms $55 $110
with Herbed Ricotta, Tomato Basil Sauce



SALAD BOWLS MED LG

Garden Salad $40 $80
Mixed Greens, Tomato, Cucumber,
Carrot & Zucchini Strings, Red Onion, Lemon Vinaigrette

Caesar Salad * $40 $80
Romaine Hearts, Brioche Croutons,
Caesar Dressing, Aged Grana Padano Cheese

Baby Arugula & Orange Salad $40 $80
Couscous, Aged Grana Padano Cheese,
Hazelnuts, Lemon Vinaigrette

Baby Spinach & Mango Salad $40 $80
Goat Cheese, Red Onion, Honey Balsamic

Romaine & Apple Salad $48 $96
Manchego, Dried Cherries, Candied Walnuts,
Red Onion, Crispy Jamon Serrano, Jerez Sherry Vinaigrette

SANDWICHES LG (6 SANDWICHES)

Fried Chicken Sandwich $75
Carrot & Zucchini Strings, Baby Arugula, Tomato,
Red Onion, Herbed Mayo, Brioche Bun

Grilled Chicken Sandwich $80
Avocado, Bacon, Romaine Lettuce, Tomato,
Red Onion, Salsa Golf, Ciabatta Bread

Grilled Vegetable Sandwich $80
Eggplant, Zucchini, Mushrooms, Roasted Pepper, Fresh Mozzarella,
Red Onion, Baby Spinach, Pesto Mayo, Ciabatta Bread

Grilled Salmon Sandwich $80
Avocado, Baby Spinach, Tomato, Red Onion, Chipotle Mayo, Brioche Bun

Crab Cake Sandwich $80
Panko Breaded, Bacon, Mixed Greens, Tomato, Remoulade, Brioche Bun

Fried Fish Sandwich $85
Panko Breaded Branzino, Tomato, Romaine,
Jalapefio Tartar Sauce, French Baguette

Grilled Skirt Steak Sandwich $105
Sautéed Onions & Mushrooms, Baby Arugula, Herbed Mayo,
Black Truffle Qil, Ciabatta Bread

Mixed Sandwich Platter LG (7 SANDWICHES)
1 of each of the sandwiches listed above $100



PASTAS

Cheese Ravioli al Pomodoro
Tomato Basil Sauce

Cheese Ravioli al Pesto
Pesto Cream Sauce, Sun-dried Tomatoes,
Basil, Heirloom Cherry Tomatoes

Cheese Ravioli Alfredo
Cream Sauce, Aged Grana Padano Cheese, Peas, Diced Tomato

Seafood Ravioli
Thyme Lobster Bisque Cream Sauce

Penne alla Vodka
Tomato Vodka Cream Sauce

Penne alla Vodka w/ Chicken
Tomato Vodka Cream Sauce

Penne alla Vodka w/ Shrimp
Tomato Vodka Cream Sauce

Penne al Pomodoro
Tomato Basil Sauce

Penne alla Peter
Zucchini, Eggplant, Light Tomato Sauce, Diced Fresh Mozzarella

Fettuccine Carbonara
Aged Grana Padano Cheese, Cream, Onion, Peas & Bacon

Fettuccine & Beef Ragu
Shredded Braised Beef Shank, Tomato Sauce, Whipped Ricotta

Fettuccine Gamberi
Grilled Jumbo Shrimp, Mushrooms, Baby Arugula,
Garlic Sauce, Topped with Truffle Ol

Lasagna
Meat Sauce, Béchamel, Mozzarella, Aged Grana Padano Cheese

Linguini & Meatballs
Tomato Basil Sauce, Topped with Aged Grana Padano Cheese

Linguini Frutti di Mare
Clams, Mussels, Salmon, Calamari, Shrimp & Branzino
in White Wine Garlic or Tomato Sauce

Cappellini Jumbo Shrimp Scampi

Herbed Garlic Butter Sauce, Chili Flakes, Baby Spinach, Diced Tomato

MED

$65

$75

$75

$95

$60

$80

$85

$50

$75

$80

$80

$105

$100

$75

$105

$105

LG

$130

$150

$150

$190

$120

$160

$170

$100

$150

$160

$160

$210

$200

$150

$210

$210



RISOTTOS MED

Vegetable Risotto $75
Zucchini, Eggplant, Baby Spinach, Heirloom Cherry Tomatoes, Basil

Mushroom Marsala Risotto $75
Silver Dollar Mushrooms, Fresh Herbs, Marsala Wine, Aged Grana Padano Cheese

Valencian Risotto $105
Shrimp, Calamari, Clams, Mussels, Chorizo, Chicken, Red Pepper, Peas, Spanish Saffron

ENTREES MED

Eggplant di Parma $75
Panko Breaded, Topped with Melted Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato Basil Sauce

Eggplant Rollatini $85
Panko Breaded, Stuffed with Herbed Ricotta, Topped with Melted Mozzarella, Tomato Basil Sauce

Grilled Chicken $95
Topped with Avocado & Tomato Salad

Chicken Parm $95
Panko Breaded Chicken Breast, Topped with Melted Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce

Chicken Francese $95
Sautéed Chicken Breast in a White Wine Lemon Sauce

Chicken Marsala $95
Sautéed Chicken Breast with Mushrooms, Marsala Wine Sauce

Stuffed Chicken $95
Stuffed with Jamon Serrano, Mozzarella, Baby Spinach, White Wine Lemon Sauce

Grilled Skirt Steak $125
Topped with Avocado & Tomato Salad

Grilled Sirloin Steak $125
Sweet Cherry Pepper Chimichurri

Filet of Branzino Piccata $110
Topped with Artichokes, Capers, White Wine Lemon Sauce

Filet of Branzino Livornese $110
Capers, Olives, Heirloom Cherry Tomatoes, Light Tomato Sauce

Grilled Salmon $95
Pesto Cream Sauce, Topped with Avocado

Mediterranean Salmon $95
Pan Roasted, Spanish Saffron Cream Sauce

Grilled Baby Lamb Chops $105
Rosemary White Wine Butter Sauce, Grilled Zucchini

LG

$150

$150

$210

LG

$150

$170

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$250

$250

$220

$220

$190

$190

$210



ADDITIONS MED
French Fries Provencal $35
Roasted Rosemary Potatoes $35
Vegetable Saffron Rice $35
Sautéed Vegetables $45
Creamy Chive Mashed Potatoes $45
Grilled Vegetables $50

MINI DESSERTS $5 EACH
(20 Order Minimum)

Dulce de Leche Mousse
with Oreo Cookie Crumble

Passionfruit Mousse
with Passionfruit Sauce

Mango Mousse
with Mango Sauce

Chocolate Mousse
with Raspberry Sauce

Tiramisu

Layered Coffee Soaked Lady Fingers, Mascarpone Cream Filing, Cocoa Powder

Vanilla Panna Cotta
with Blackberry Sauce

Coconut Panna Cotta
with Mango Sauce

Warm Apple Pie

Warm Berry Pie

LG

$70
$70
$70
$90
$90

$100



INDIVIDUAL SANDWICH BOXES $20 EACH
Includes Small Salad, Chips, & Cookie (20 Box Minimum)

Fried Chicken Sandwich
Carrot & Zucchini Strings, Baby Arugula, Tomato, Red Onion, Herbed Mayo, Brioche Bun

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Avocado, Bacon, Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Salsa Golf, Ciabatta Bread

Grilled Vegetable Sandwich
Eggplant, Zucchini, Mushrooms, Roasted Pepper, Fresh Mozzarella,
Red Onion, Baby Spinach, Pesto Mayo, Ciabatta Bread

Grilled Salmon Sandwich
Avocado, Baby Spinach, Tomato, Red Onion, Chipotle Mayo, Brioche Bun

Crab Cake Sandwich
Panko Breaded, Bacon, Mixed Greens, Tomato, Remoulade, Brioche Bun

Fried Fish Sandwich
Panko Breaded Branzino, Tomato, Romaine, Jalapefio Tartar Sauce, French Baguette

Tuna Salad Sandwich
Lettuce, Tomato, 7 Grain Bread

Grilled Skirt Steak Sandwich
Sautéed Onions & Mushrooms, Baby Arugula, Herbed Mayo, Black Truffle Qil, Ciabatta Bread

Uncle Peter’s Burger
Mozzarella, Bacon, Pickles, Red Onion, Romaine, Tomato, Brioche Bun

Many items require advanced notice to prepare so please contact us

when you are interested in placing an order

info@UnclePetersRestaurant.com

(718) 651 8600



mailto:info@UnclePetersRestaurant.com

