Uncle Peter's Catering Menu

MEDIUM (MED) CONTAINS 5-6 SERVINGS | LARGE (LG) CONTAINS 10-12 SERVINGS

PLATTERS	MED	LG
Bruschetta Platter Toasted French Baguette	\$30	\$60
Cheese Platter \$60 \$ Herbed Goat Cheese, Brie, Manchego, Gouda, Champagne Cheddar, Grapes, Fig Jam, Crackers		\$120
Charcuterie Platter Jamon Serrano, Soppressata, Mortadella, Marinated Artichokes, Roasted Pepper, Cro	\$60 ostini	\$120
Mediterranean Platter Hummus, Roasted Pepper Hummus, Marinated Olives, Feta Cheese, Cucumbers, Ho	\$60 eirloom Tomatoes, Pita Chips	\$120 s
Vegetable Crudité Platter Asparagus, Heirloom Cherry Tomatoes, Broccoli, Cauliflower, Carrots, Mango, Herbe	\$60 d Sour Cream Dip	\$120
Caprese Platter Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato, Roasted Pepper, Red Onion, Balsamic Dressing	\$60	\$120

<u>APPETIZERS</u>	MED	LG
Meatballs In Tomato Basil Sauce	\$60	\$120
Goat Cheese Fritters Served with Honey	\$50	\$110
Gambas al Ajillo Shrimp in Herbed Garlic Butter Sauce	\$60	\$120
Herbed Shrimp Rice Balls Served with Chipotle Aioli	\$60	\$120
Jamon & Manchego Croquettes Served with Sweet Paprika Aioli	\$60	\$120
Baked Little Neck Clams Oreganata Herbed Panko Bread Crumbs, Oregano White Wine Lemon Sauce	\$60	\$120
Crab Fritters Served with Jalapeño Tartar Sauce	\$60	\$120
Stuffed Mushrooms with Herbed Ricotta, Tomato Basil Sauce	\$55	\$110

SALAD BOWLS	MED	LG
Garden Salad Mixed Greens, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot & Zucchini Strings, Red Onion, Lemon Vinaigrette	\$40 e	\$80
Caesar Salad * Romaine Hearts, Brioche Croutons, Caesar Dressing, Aged Grana Padano Cheese	\$40	\$80
Baby Arugula & Orange Salad Couscous, Aged Grana Padano Cheese, Hazelnuts, Lemon Vinaigrette	\$40	\$80
Baby Spinach & Mango Salad Goat Cheese, Red Onion, Honey Balsamic	\$40	\$80
Romaine & Apple Salad Manchego, Dried Cherries, Candied Walnuts, Red Onion, Crispy Jamon Serrano, Jerez Sherry Vinaigr	\$48 ette	\$96

SANDWICHES	LG (6 SANDWICHES)
Fried Chicken Sandwich Carrot & Zucchini Strings, Baby Arugula, Tomato, Red Onion, Herbed Mayo, Brioche Bun	\$75
Grilled Chicken Sandwich Avocado, Bacon, Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Salsa Golf, Ciabatta Bread	\$80
Grilled Vegetable Sandwich Eggplant, Zucchini, Mushrooms, Roasted Pepper, Fresh Mozzarella, Red Onion, Baby Spinach, Pesto Mayo, Ciabatta Bread	\$80
Grilled Salmon Sandwich Avocado, Baby Spinach, Tomato, Red Onion, Chipotle Mayo, Brioche Bun	\$80
Crab Cake Sandwich Panko Breaded, Bacon, Mixed Greens, Tomato, Remoulade, Brioche Bun	\$80
Fried Fish Sandwich Panko Breaded Branzino, Tomato, Romaine, Jalapeño Tartar Sauce, French Baguette	\$85
Grilled Skirt Steak Sandwich Sautéed Onions & Mushrooms, Baby Arugula, Herbed Mayo, Black Truffle Oil, Ciabatta Bread	\$105
Mixed Sandwich Platter 1 of each of the sandwiches listed above	LG (7 SANDWICHES) \$100

<u>PASTAS</u>	MED	LG
Cheese Ravioli al Pomodoro Tomato Basil Sauce	\$65	\$130
Cheese Ravioli al Pesto Pesto Cream Sauce, Sun-dried Tomatoes, Basil, Heirloom Cherry Tomatoes	\$75	\$150
Cheese Ravioli Alfredo Cream Sauce, Aged Grana Padano Cheese, Peas, Diced Tomato	\$75	\$150
Seafood Ravioli Thyme Lobster Bisque Cream Sauce	\$95	\$190
Penne alla Vodka Tomato Vodka Cream Sauce	\$60	\$120
Penne alla Vodka w/ Chicken Tomato Vodka Cream Sauce	\$80	\$160
Penne alla Vodka w/ Shrimp Tomato Vodka Cream Sauce	\$85	\$170
Penne al Pomodoro Tomato Basil Sauce	\$50	\$100
Penne alla Peter Zucchini, Eggplant, Light Tomato Sauce, Diced Fresh Mozzarella	\$75	\$150
Fettuccine Carbonara Aged Grana Padano Cheese, Cream, Onion, Peas & Bacon	\$80	\$160
Fettuccine & Beef Ragu Shredded Braised Beef Shank, Tomato Sauce, Whipped Ricotta	\$80	\$160
Fettuccine Gamberi Grilled Jumbo Shrimp, Mushrooms, Baby Arugula, Garlic Sauce, Topped with Truffle Oil	\$105	\$210
Lasagña Meat Sauce, Béchamel, Mozzarella, Aged Grana Padano Cheese	\$100	\$200
Linguini & Meatballs Tomato Basil Sauce, Topped with Aged Grana Padano Cheese	\$75	\$150
Linguini Frutti di Mare Clams, Mussels, Salmon, Calamari, Shrimp & Branzino in White Wine Garlic or Tomato Sauce	\$105	\$210
Cappellini Jumbo Shrimp Scampi Herbed Garlic Butter Sauce, Chili Flakes, Baby Spinach, Diced Tomato	\$105	\$210

RISOTTOS	MED	LG
Vegetable Risotto Zucchini, Eggplant, Baby Spinach, Heirloom Cherry Tomatoes, Basil	\$75	\$150
Mushroom Marsala Risotto Silver Dollar Mushrooms, Fresh Herbs, Marsala Wine, Aged Grana Padano Cheese	\$75	\$150
Valencian Risotto Shrimp, Calamari, Clams, Mussels, Chorizo, Chicken, Red Pepper, Peas, Spanish Saffron	\$105	\$210
ENTRÉES	MED	LG
Eggplant di Parma Panko Breaded, Topped with Melted Fresh Mozzarella, Tomato Basil Sauce	\$75	\$150
Eggplant Rollatini Panko Breaded, Stuffed with Herbed Ricotta, Topped with Melted Mozzarella, Tomato Basil Sa	\$85 nuce	\$170
Grilled Chicken Topped with Avocado & Tomato Salad	\$95	\$190
Chicken Parm Panko Breaded Chicken Breast, Topped with Melted Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce	\$95	\$190
Chicken Francese Sautéed Chicken Breast in a White Wine Lemon Sauce	\$95	\$190
Chicken Marsala Sautéed Chicken Breast with Mushrooms, Marsala Wine Sauce	\$95	\$190
Stuffed Chicken Stuffed with Jamon Serrano, Mozzarella, Baby Spinach, White Wine Lemon Sauce	\$95	\$190
Grilled Skirt Steak Topped with Avocado & Tomato Salad	\$125	\$250
Grilled Sirloin Steak Sweet Cherry Pepper Chimichurri	\$125	\$250
Filet of Branzino Piccata Topped with Artichokes, Capers, White Wine Lemon Sauce	\$110	\$220
Filet of Branzino Livornese Capers, Olives, Heirloom Cherry Tomatoes, Light Tomato Sauce	\$110	\$220
Grilled Salmon Pesto Cream Sauce, Topped with Avocado	\$95	\$190
Mediterranean Salmon Pan Roasted, Spanish Saffron Cream Sauce	\$95	\$190
Grilled Baby Lamb Chops Rosemary White Wine Butter Sauce, Grilled Zucchini	\$105	\$210

ADDITIONS	MED	LG
French Fries Provençal	\$35	\$70
Roasted Rosemary Potatoes	\$35	\$70
Vegetable Saffron Rice	\$35	\$70
Sautéed Vegetables	\$45	\$90
Creamy Chive Mashed Potatoes	\$45	\$90
Grilled Vegetables	\$50	\$100

MINI DESSERTS \$5 EACH

(20 Order Minimum)

Dulce de Leche Mousse with Oreo Cookie Crumble

Passionfruit Mousse with Passionfruit Sauce

Mango Mousse with Mango Sauce

Chocolate Mousse with Raspberry Sauce

Tiramisu Layered Coffee Soaked Lady Fingers, Mascarpone Cream Filing, Cocoa Powder

Vanilla Panna Cotta with Blackberry Sauce

Coconut Panna Cotta with Mango Sauce

Warm Apple Pie

Warm Berry Pie

INDIVIDUAL SANDWICH BOXES

\$20 EACH

Includes Small Salad, Chips, & Cookie (20 Box Minimum)

Fried Chicken Sandwich

Carrot & Zucchini Strings, Baby Arugula, Tomato, Red Onion, Herbed Mayo, Brioche Bun

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Avocado, Bacon, Romaine Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Salsa Golf, Ciabatta Bread

Grilled Vegetable Sandwich

Eggplant, Zucchini, Mushrooms, Roasted Pepper, Fresh Mozzarella,

Red Onion, Baby Spinach, Pesto Mayo, Ciabatta Bread

Grilled Salmon Sandwich

Avocado, Baby Spinach, Tomato, Red Onion, Chipotle Mayo, Brioche Bun

Crab Cake Sandwich

Panko Breaded, Bacon, Mixed Greens, Tomato, Remoulade, Brioche Bun

Fried Fish Sandwich

Panko Breaded Branzino, Tomato, Romaine, Jalapeño Tartar Sauce, French Baguette

Tuna Salad Sandwich

Lettuce, Tomato, 7 Grain Bread

Grilled Skirt Steak Sandwich

Sautéed Onions & Mushrooms, Baby Arugula, Herbed Mayo, Black Truffle Oil, Ciabatta Bread

Uncle Peter's Burger

Mozzarella, Bacon, Pickles, Red Onion, Romaine, Tomato, Brioche Bun

Many items require advanced notice to prepare so please contact us when you are interested in placing an order

info@UnclePetersRestaurant.com

(718) 651 8600